

IMPAIRED GOGGLE KITS

Safety Village of South Dakota is a non-profit community organization that is the recognized leader in providing safety and injury-prevention education programs.

Teenagers continue to experience injuries, lifelong consequences or even death as a result of motor vehicle accidents. Safety Village of SD is providing these kits to those who directly influence high-risk populations in both middle and high schools throughout South Dakota. By making these free resources available it is the goal to make students understand the effects of being impaired on daily activities.

Each Impaired Goggle Kit include 3 pairs of different level impaired goggles, activity guide and items to be used in common tasks. Kits will be available for check out on a two week limit. Return postage will be provided. There are a limited number of kits available. Requests will be filled when kits are available.





Safety Village of South Dakota

Email your request to:

info@safetyvillage.org and include:

- Name of School
- Name of Resource Officer
- Resource Officer Phone Number/Email Address
- Shipping address of school
- Request Date of Kit (two week check out)

For additional information: (605)334-7233

info@safetyvillage.org www.safetyvillage.org https://www.facebook.com/Safety VillageofSouthDakota/